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Praise, Thanksgivings & Prayer Requests

B ORRINKRE FREAFZ
Manifest God’s Glory, Experience His Love, Bring Hope to All
Feb. 21, 2021

1. Pray for wisdom for the members of the Covid-19 Team.

2. Praise for family and friend connections during the Lunar New Year.
3. Pray for the homeless who are unsheltered in these frigid temperatures.
4

. Praise for the technology to stay warm in winter.
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2/14/2020 8 F=%F virtual Worship Service
FE&h Regular Offering R Last week FHES YD
EEET MZCash $10,620.00 §54,954.51
Regular Offering B S stock . -
EEEE MECash $100.00 $2,080.00
Building Fund R =stock - N
FE & gF Thanksgiving $200.00 $1,620.00
H2t Total $10,920.00 $58,654.51
FEE Budget $18,685.25 $130,796.75
¥ Actual Expenses $6,125.08 $80,251.28
BREM $16,868.30 670,128.10
Mortgage & Interest Payment {monthly) {Mortage Balance)

Announcements
1. 2021 Church-wide theme: “Unity.” In February, March, and April we are studying
the three theological themes outlined in the “PEC Statement on 2020 Events.”
e February topic: “All humans are created in God’s image.”
e February memory verse: Genesis 1:27: “So God created man in his own image, in
the image of God he created him; male and female he created them.”

2. TAC continues to remain fully online at this time. Please refer to Governor Walz’s orders
and the Covid-19 Team’s guidelines as you consider meeting in small groups. To contact
the Covid-19 Team, email covid19@tcccc.org.

3. Online Giving: To give online through PayPal, go to tcccc.org. Scroll down until you see the
“Quick Links” section on the right. Select “Giving,” and scroll down until you find the
instructions. You can still give by mail or direct deposit.

E1l. We have begun Preparing for Easter 2021 with a daily Bible reading and a reflection
written by someone in the English congregation. Receive a daily email by joining the T4C-
English google group (subscribe by emailing t4c-english+subscribe@googlegroups.com) OR
pick up a hard copy outside the front doors of the church building at your convenience. All
are welcome to participate.
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English Service Online (9:30-10:40am)

To receive weekly emails with links to the online English
service, send an email to
t4c-english+subscribe @googlegroups.com.
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# 4% Pastoral Staff

82532 E 11238 Cantonese Minister Ivan Lee ivan.lee@tcccc.org
335 IT 124K HF English Pastor Mike Gin mike.gin@tcccc.org

B 3528 B X # 4% #F Mandarin Pastor Stephen Mma spspmma@msn.com

B 35 3 2= i& 4% 38 Mandarin Minister Fred Li fred.li@tcccc.org

+ 1V ARG Youth Minister Tim Haas tim.haas@tcccc.org
REIIAE Children’s Ministry Director Jody Tellers  jody.tellers@tcccc.org
&% Elders

1B FHE&#%  Elder Samuel Ng elder.sam.ng@tcccc.org
%4 I &%  Elder Lewis Ng elder.lewis.ng@tcccc.org
I#HK#  Elder Tike-Ching Wong elder.tike.wong@tcccc.org
E¥HLEEE  Elder lvan Lui elder.ivan.lui@tcccc.org

WE #&%  Elder Tai Yeow tai.yeow@tcccc.org
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